
as at 31/05/2023 

 

Terms Dates 2023/24 

First Aid Training (Staff only) – Preschool closed for normal 

session 

Friday, 1st September 2023 

 

Start of Term 1 Monday, 4th September 2023 

 

Last day of Term 1 Friday, 20th October 2023 
(half term holidays) 

Start of Term 2 Monday, 30th October 2023 

 

Last day of Term 2 Friday, 15th December 2023 
(Xmas holidays) 

Start of Term 3 Wednesday, 3rd January 2024 

 

Last day of Term 3 Friday, 9th February 2024 
(half term holidays) 

Start of Term 4 Monday, 19th February 2024 

 

Last day of Term 4 Tuesday, 26th March 2024 
(Easter holidays) 

Start of Term 5 Monday, 15th April 2024 

 

Bank Holidays - Preschool closed for normal session 

 

Monday, 6th May 2024 

 

Last day of Term 5 Friday, 24th May 2024 
(half term holidays) 

Start of Term 6 Monday, 3rd June 2024 

 

Open Day – Preschool closed for normal session Tuesday, 18th June 2024 

 

Last day of Term 6 Monday, 22nd July 2024 
(Summer holidays) 

Leavers Party – Preschool closed for normal session Tuesday, 23rd July 2024 

 

 

Please note, term dates may differ from schools due to funding implications 

Inset Days are provisional and can be subject to change 


